Studley Methodist Church - March 2018

Thursday 1st
Sunday 4th
Thursday 8th
Friday 9th
Sunday 11th
Thursday 15th
Sunday 18th
Thursday 22nd
Sunday 25th
Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

Churches Together Lent Studies Church
A study course based on the film 'The King's Speech’
Sunday Morning Service Church
Preacher: Rev Alan Bidnell

Churches Together Lent Studies Church
A study course based on the film 'The King's Speech’

Friday Feast Church
Enjoy a meal with fellowship

Sunday Morning Service Church
Preacher: David Morgan

Churches Together Lent Studies Church
A study course based on the film 'The King's Speech’
Sunday Morning Service Church
Preacher: Rev Steve Levett / The service will include Holy Communion
Churches Together Lent Studies Church
A study course based on the film 'The King's Speech’
Sunday Morning Service Church
Preacher: Charles Ashworth. / This will be an alternative style of service.
Maundy Thursday Service Church
Preacher: Rev Alan Bidnell

Good Friday Walk of Witness Church

7:30pm

10:45am

7:30pm

7:15pm

10:45am

7:30pm

10:45am

7:30pm

10:45am

7:30pm

10:00am

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 12:00pm

Starting at Studley Methodist Church, the walk will visit St Mary's Catholic Church and Studley Baptist Church, before finishing at

the Parish Centre. There will be prayer stops along the way.

Good Friday Service Church

Preacher: Lyn Gennoe

7:30pm

- 8:30pm



