Studley Methodist Church - March 2018

Thursday 1st	Churches Together Lent Studies A study course based on the film 'The King's Speech	Church '	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 4th	Sunday Morning Service Preacher: Rev Alan Bidnell	Church	10:45am - 12:00pm
Thursday 8th	Churches Together Lent Studies A study course based on the film 'The King's Speech	Church '	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Friday 9th	Friday Feast Enjoy a meal with fellowship	Church	7:15pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 11th	Sunday Morning Service Preacher: David Morgan	Church	10:45am - 12:00pm
Thursday 15th	Churches Together Lent Studies A study course based on the film 'The King's Speech	Church '	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 18th	Sunday Morning Service Preacher: Rev Steve Levett / The service will include	Church B Holy Communion	10:45am - 12:00pm
Thursday 22nd	Churches Together Lent Studies A study course based on the film 'The King's Speech	Church '	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 25th	Sunday Morning Service Preacher: Charles Ashworth. / This will be an alterna	Church stive style of service.	10:45am - 12:00pm
Thursday 29th	Maundy Thursday Service Preacher: Rev Alan Bidnell	Church	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Friday 30th	Good Friday Walk of Witness Starting at Studley Methodist Church, the walk will vithe Parish Centre. There will be prayer stops along	Church sit St Mary's Catholic Church and Studley Baptist Chuthe way.	10:00am - 12:00pm urch, before finishing at
	Good Friday Service Preacher: Lyn Gennoe	Church	7:30pm - 8:30pm